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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Glenbrook North 3530 3355 33.00 3550 137.35

2  Maine West 3295 24.00 2860 3063 116.18
Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021 Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
Varsity VAULT Varsity UNEVEN BARS
1T Glenbrook North Izzy Gott 9.15 1 Glenbrook North Betsy Alcorn 9.05
1T Maine West maya woroszylo 9.15 2 Glenbrook North Mady Zirlin 8.45
3 Glenbrook North Yasmeen Taha 8.95 3 Glenbrook North Yasmeen Taha 8.40
4 Glenbrook North Betsy Alcorn 8.70 4 Glenbrook North lzzy Gott 7.65
5 Glenbrook North Ann Slivken 8.50 5 Maine West maya woroszylo 7.55
6  Glenbrook North Mady Zirlin 8.45 6  Glenbrook North Ann Slivken 7.00
7 Maine West Audrey Peters 8.25 7 Maine West Emilia Michalek 5.75
8  Maine West Madison Story 7.95 8  Maine West Audrey Peters 5.40
9 Maine West Theresa Palmeri 7.60 9 Maine West Theresa Palmeri 5.30
10 Maine West Emilia Michalek 7.40 10 Maine West Madison Story 3.50
Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021 Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE
1 Glenbrook North Betsy Alcorn 9.10 1 Glenbrook North Betsy Alcorn 9.15
2 Glenbrook North Izzy Gott 8.10 2 GlenbrookNorth Yasmeen Taha 9.00
3 Glenbrook North Ann Slivken 8.05 3 Glenbrook North Mady Zirlin 8.70
4 Maine West maya woroszylo 8.00 4 Glenbrook North Ann Slivken 8.65
5 Glenbrook North Yasmeen Taha 7.75 5  Glenbrook North lzzy Gott 8.45
6  Maine West Audrey Peters 7.25 6  Maine West maya woroszylo 8.15
7 Maine West Theresa Palmeri 7.00 7 Maine West Audrey Peters 8.05
8  Glenbrook North Mady Zirlin 6.55 8  Maine West Emilia Michalek 7.28
9 Maine West Emilia Michalek 6.35 9 Maine West Madison Story 715
10 Maine West Madison Story 6.20 10 Maine West Theresa Palmeri 5.90

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Glenbrook North Betsy Alcorn 36.00
2 Glenbrook North Yasmeen Taha 34.10
3 Glenbrook North Izzy Gott 33.35
4 Maine West maya woroszylo 32.85
5 Glenbrook North Ann Slivken 32.20
6  Glenbrook North Mady Zirlin 32.15
7 Maine West Audrey Peters 28.95
8  Maine West Emilia Michalek 26.78
9 Maine West Theresa Palmeri 25.80

10 Maine West Madison Story 24.80
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Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Glenbrook North 24.50 21.20

2 Maine West

\Y

21.50

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

JV VAULT

Jamie Suffet

Anna Bozarth

Izzy Hajkaluk

Felicia Pace

Sahib Kaur

Marisa Grigolo
Miranda Komarek
loanna Charalambous
Skylah Balisado

8.40
8.30
7.80
7.65
7.55
7.35
7.25
6.90
6.75

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM

aT
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Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Glenbrook North

Anna Bozarth
Felicia Pace
Jamie Suffet
Delaney Giovanni
Matilda Mendoza
Skylah Balisado
Marisa Grigolo
lzzy Hajkaluk

7.25
6.60
6.05
5.85
5.85
5.75
5.65
4.90

UB

BB

FX

1990 2345 89.05
1390 1745 1785 70.70

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021

1 Glenbrook North

2 Glenbrook North

3  Glenbrook North

4 Maine West

5 Glenbrook North

6 Maine West

7 Maine West

JV UNEVEN BARS

Jamie Suffet
Anna Bozarth
Felicia Pace
Delaney Giovanni
Izzy Hajkaluk
Matilda Mendoza
Skylah Balisado

7.70
7.60
5.90
5.35
4.55
4.50
4.05

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1  Glenbrook North

2 Glenbrook North

3  Glenbrook North

4 Glenbrook North

5 Maine West

6 Maine West

7 Glenbrook North

8 Maine West

9 Maine West

Anna Bozarth

Jamie Suffet

Izzy Hajkaluk

Felicia Pace

Matilda Mendoza
loanna Charalambous
Sahib Kaur

Skylah Balisado
Delaney Giovanni

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
JV ALL AROUND

Anna Bozarth

1  Glenbrook North
2 Glenbrook North
3 Glenbrook North
4 Glenbrook North

5 Maine West

Jamie Suffet

Felicia Pace

Izzy Hajkaluk
Skylah Balisado

31.20
30.00
27.65
24.80
22.00

8.05
7.85
7.55
7.50
6.60
5.80
5.60
5.45
5.10



Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021

1 Glenbrook North

2 Glenbrook North

3  Glenbrook North

4 Maine West

5 Maine West

6 Maine West

7 Maine West

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Glenbrook North

2 Glenbrook North

3  Glenbrook North

4 Maine West

5 Maine West

6 Maine West

7 Maine West

8 Glenbrook North
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Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Glenbrook North 2395 1475 1910 2040 78.20

2 Maine West 2095 950 1385 1580 60.10

Frosh/Soph VAULT Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS
Austyn Chalmers 8.25 1 Glenbrook North Maddie Maisch
Lily Slutzky 8.10 2 Glenbrook North Austyn Chalmers
Maddie Maisch 7.60 3 Maine West Aileen Catano
Addison DeRusha 7.10 4 Maine West Addison DeRusha
Savanah Augustowski 7.00 5 Glenbrook North Lily Slutzky
Bernadette Santoyo 6.85 6 Maine West Savanah Augustowski
Aileen Catano 6.70 7 Maine West Bernadette Santoyo

Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Maddie Maisch 7.20 1 Glenbrook North Maddie Maisch
Austyn Chalmers 6.30 2 Glenbrook North Austyn Chalmers

Lily Slutzky 5.60 3 Glenbrook North Lily Slutzky

Savanah Augustowski 4.75 4 Maine West Addison DeRusha
Addison DeRusha 4.60 5 Maine West Bernadette Santoyo
Bernadette Santoyo 4.50 6  Maine West Savanah Augustowski
Juliana Hernandez 4.15 7 Maine West Juliana Hernandez
Sasha Pekler 245

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Glenbrook North Maddie Maisch 28.50
2 GlenbrookNorth  Austyn Chalmers 26.80
3 Glenbrook North Lily Slutzky 22.90
4 Maine West Addison DeRusha 21.30
5 Maine West Savanah Augustowski 18.75

6 Maine West Bernadette Santoyo 18.35

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021

6.60
5.45
3.70
3.60
2.70
2.20
2.00

Maine West Vs Glenbrook North — Wed Dec 01, 2021

7.10
6.80
6.50
6.00
5.00
4.80
4.50



